

ESYON presents new Amazon integration solution on Microsoft AppSource

Amazon Marketplace Connector for Microsoft Dynamics 365 for Finance and Operations, Enterprise Edition

LEIPZIG, GERMANY, June 4, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- With the new <u>Amazon Marketplace</u> <u>Connector</u> by ESYON Amazon Marketplace sellers have the opportunity to better utilize the huge sales potential by managing their Amazon marketplaces highly automated directly from the retail module of their cloud-based ERP system Microsoft Dynamics 365 for Finance and Operations, Enterprise Edition. After successfully passing the solution tests of Microsoft the Amazon integration solution developed by ESYON is now available on <u>Microsoft AppSource</u>.

With the Amazon Marketplace Connector all product-, customer- and inventory-related data can automatically be transferred to the assigned Amazon marketplace. All Amazon orders can be imported to Microsoft Dynamics 365 and inventories are synchronized in real time between Amazon marketplace and ERP system.

Automated data transfer and order transaction processes between ERP system and Amazon Marketplace

With this complete Amazon ERP integration Amazon Marketplace sellers can easily upload their product assortments to the assigned marketplace with all the corresponding data defined and specified in Microsoft Dynamics 365 including product attributes, prices, tax settings and SKU/ASIN numbers.

Incoming marketplace orders will be transferred to the ERP system closely linked with the Amazon account. All sales- und customer-related data as well as tax settings can be accessed via Microsoft Dynamics 365 at any time.

The automatic synchronisation of stock levels between Amazon Marketplace and ERP system as well as an automatic order creation simplifying the returns processing, are additional advantages that speaks for the Amazon Marketplace Connector.

For more information about the Amazon Marketplace Connector, please visit: www.d365.ms or the Microsoft AppSource

Sabine Lübbe ESYON GmbH +49 34160496780 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.